Amended First Quarter 2013 Lifeline Enroliment/Deactivation Report

WUTC Docket UT-111534

Lifeline - Federal

Dec-12

Jan-13

Feb-13

Mar-13

Number of
customers at end
of month

2245

2485

2832

3134

Applications
approved during
the month

327

322

483

391

Lifeline
Disconnects during
the month

79

82

136

89
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