## Amended First Quarter 2013 Lifeline Enrollment/Deactivation Report WUTC Docket UT-111534

<del></del>				
Lifeline - Federal	Dec-12	Jan-13	Feb-13	Mar-13
Number of	2245	2485	2832	3134
customers at end				
of month				
Applications	327	322	483	391
approved during	,			
the month	,			
Lifeline	79	82	136	89
Disconnects during				
the month				